
BOWLING DOUBLES - WOMEN

First Name Last Name Score Place
Ebo Barefoot

Betsy Lieberman

First Name Last Name Score Place
Susan Drake
Sandra Petrizzo
Laurie Storck
Laurie Davis

Marynell DeMartino
Sheila Salyer
Patti Evans

Susan Doherty
Michelle Bono

Karen Dalton
Annie Brown
Jewel Vickers

First Name Last Name Score Place
Shirleen Gee

Anita Derrick

First Name Last Name Score Place
Maggie Epps
Deloris Chavis
PEGGY FITCH
Sheryl Buchanan
Tina Austin

Donna Harris
Anna Stovall
Peggy Rigsby

2

3

4

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

1

925

890

661

505

430

672

Age Division 75-59

633

542

512

Capital City Senior Games
BOWLING - DOUBLES

Age Division 60-64

Age Division 65-69

Age Division 70-74

809

1,017

937



First Name Last Name Score Place
Mary Diallo
Ruth Bailey
Annie Kilpatrick

Ida Sampson

BOWLING DOUBLES - MEN

First Name Last Name Score Place
Ted Funk

Michael Fleischacker

First Name Last Name Score Place
Daniel Roorda
Steven Goldberg

greg tish
William Schack

First Name Last Name Score Place
Douglas Covert

Larry Jones

First Name Last Name Score Place
Mike Williams

Michael Romans
Andy Branch

Dominic DeMartino

First Name Last Name Score Place
Phillip E Bacon
Bob Wool

First Name Last Name Score Place
Gary Hansen
Bob McVety

Glenn Lang
glenn berman

2

1,147

775

730

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

1,250

985

773

1,025

1,139

1,025

1

2

1

594

Age Division 70-74

Age Division 75-59

Age Division 80-84

Age Division 50-54

Age Division 60-64

1,013

Age Division 55-59

Age Division 65-69


	Bowling Doubles

