

# Capital City Senior Games

## BOWLING - DOUBLES

### BOWLING DOUBLES - WOMEN

#### Age Division 60-64

First Name	Last Name	Score	Place
Ebo	Barefoot	809	1
Betsy	Lieberman		

#### Age Division 65-69

First Name	Last Name	Score	Place
Susan	Drake	1,017	1
Sandra	Petrizzo		
Laurie	Storck	937	2
Laurie	Davis		
Marynell	DeMartino	925	3
Sheila	Salyer		
Patti	Evans	890	4
Susan	Doherty		
Michelle	Bono	661	5
Karen	Dalton		
Annie	Brown	505	6
Jewel	Vickers		

#### Age Division 70-74

First Name	Last Name	Score	Place
Shirleen	Gee	430	1
Anita	Derrick		

#### Age Division 75-59

First Name	Last Name	Score	Place
Maggie	Epps	672	1
Deloris	Chavis		
PEGGY	FITCH	633	2
Sheryl	Buchanan		
Tina	Austin	542	3
Donna	Harris		
Anna	Stovall	512	4
Peggy	Rigsby		

### Age Division 80-84

First Name	Last Name	Score	Place
Mary Ruth	Diallo Bailey	1,013	1
Annie Ida	Kilpatrick Sampson	594	2

## BOWLING DOUBLES - MEN

### Age Division 50-54

First Name	Last Name	Score	Place
Ted Michael	Funk Fleischacker	1,250	1

### Age Division 55-59

First Name	Last Name	Score	Place
Daniel Steven	Roorda Goldberg	985	1
greg William	tish Schack	773	2

### Age Division 60-64

First Name	Last Name	Score	Place
Douglas Larry	Covert Jones	1,025	1

### Age Division 65-69

First Name	Last Name	Score	Place
Mike Michael	Williams Romans	1,139	1
Andy Dominic	Branch DeMartino	1,025	2

### Age Division 70-74

First Name	Last Name	Score	Place
Phillip Bob	E Bacon Wool	1,147	1

### Age Division 75-59

First Name	Last Name	Score	Place
Gary Bob	Hansen McVety	775	1
Glenn glenn	Lang berman	730	2